cavi zenit

CONDUCTOR INSULATION: PVCTYPE TI2

ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC COPPER

PVC SHEATH TYPE TM2

®

2X0,75 HO5VV-F
2X1,00 HO5VV-F
2x1,50 HO5VV-F
2X2,50 HO5VV-F

3X0,75 HO5VV-F
3X1,00 HO5VV-F
3x1,50 HO5VV-F
3X2,50 HO5VV-F

4X0,75 HO5VV-F
4X1,00 HO5VV-F
4x1,50 HO5VV-F
4X2,50 HO5VV-F

CHARACTERISTICS OF CABLES

MULTIPOLAR CABLES HO5VV-F —IMQ <HAR>

DESCRIPTION:

-15 oc / +70 oc
REFERENCE CEI 50525 — EN 50363
DOCUMENTS:

R: ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC COPPER CU ETP 1

BY REQUEST

5X0,75 HO5VV-F
5X1,00 HO5VV-F
5x1,50 HO5VV-F
5X2,50 HO5VV-F




cavi zenit

MULTIPOLAR [JOENMEE CABLES

22075T0000C630S1

22100T0000C660S1

22150T0000C760S1

22250T0000C930S1

33075T0000C670S1

33100T0000C700S1

33150T0000C830S1

33250T0000C101S1

44075T0000C640S1

44100T0000C790S1

44150T0000C930S1

44250T0000C1100S1

55075T0000C820S1

55100T0000C860S1

55150T0000C104S1

55250T0000C123S1

CONDUCTOR No.
FOR NOMINAL
SECTIONAL AREA

n° x sqr mm

2x0,75

2x1,00

2X1,50

2X2,50

3X0,75

3x1,00

3X1,50

3X2,50

4X0,75

4x1,00

4X1,50

MEAN
OVERALL

PVC
CONDUCTOR
INSULATION

Ohm/km
MAX.
RESISTANCE
AT 20°C

DIMENSIONS SHEATH PVC

6,3 0,2 mm PVCTYPETI2 PVCTYPE 26,0
TM2 Ohm/km

6,6 10,2 mm PVCTYPETI2 PVCTYPE 19,50
T™M2 Ohm/km

7,6+0,2mm PVCTYPETI2 PVCTYPE 13,3
T™M2 Ohm/km

9,310,2 mm PVCTYPETI2 PVCTYPE 7,98
T™M2 Ohm/km

6,6 £0,2 mm PVCTYPETI2 PVCTYPE 26,0
TM2 Ohm/km

7,0 £0,2 mm PVCTYPETI2 PVCTYPE 19,50
TM2 Ohm/km

8,310,2 mm PVCTYPETI2 PVCTYPE 13,3
T™M2 Ohm/km

10,1#0,2 mm PVCTYPETI2Z PVCTYPE 7,98
T™M2 Ohm/km

7,2%0,2 mm PVCTYPETI2 PVCTYPE 26,0
T™M2 Ohm/km

7,90+0,20 mm PVCTYPETI2 PVCTYPE 19,50
TM2 Ohm/km

9,30+0,20 mm PVCTYPETI2 PVCTYPE 13,3
TM2 Ohm/km

11,0#0,20mm PVCTYPETI2 PVCTYPE 7,98

300/500 V

300/500 V

300/500 V

300/500 V

300/500 V

300/500 V

300/500 V

300/500 V

300/500 V

300/500 V

300/500 V

300/500 V

ALL CABLES ARE TESTED ACCORDING TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE REFERENCE STANDARD




